A G R R FEEEERARAT
Tiger Securities Asset Management Co. Ltd.

BEEERC B2 Transaction Fees

EER#EFE Script Handling & Settlement Related Services

JHH Items

A2 5{#4: Commission

I Charges JEH Items & Charges
¥ LETHE/ AR E

IR T-4($5 H7T HK$S per transfer deed

TR TR Weh M E Transfer Deed Stamp Duty

Online & Smart Phone Dial-in Orders EYIREEIEIX
EReE Free

Phone App Orders Physical Stock Deposit
%% Negotiable %% Negotiable LS5 BT (R EIE$50 7T)

(B8 By SR B R0.25% K $100 3 | (BRASULE: Ry BFSRAF)N0.25%K $100 H5T)

7t) (Min. 0.25% of the transaction or (Min. 0.25% of the transaction or HK$100

HK$100 per transaction) per transaction)

E[IfEF7 Stamp Duty

(& AR EEUTHD

AR 0.1%* (R e $1 HETT/MESL BTt 5)

HPIREE R HL

Physical Stock Withdrawal

(F—F F—F5t5H)
HKS$5 per board lot (Min. HK$50)

Round up to the nearest boardlot

(Collected by HKSAR) 0.1% of transaction amount (Rounded up to the nearest HK$1*)
X 55%% Trading Fee
B AC 4 4EY 0.00565%*
(& B S FTUED
0.00565%* of transaction amount
(Collected by HKEx)

R SRR~ 2

Settlement Instruction

17 A Deposit

R SR 0.5% (BL_E B EED
(RARUEZ$50 HTT*)
F£HL Withdrawal

0.5% of market value per stock

(as per closing price of last trading day)(Min. HK$50%)

A 181 Transaction Levy

% %2 4 % 9 0.0027%*

(&S G UHE)

0.0027%*of transaction amount
(Collected by SFC)
HATEE &) 22 Zy e

i AZ 4 BEH 1Y 0.00015%*

FRC Transaction Levy X & g ’
(s s e 0.00015%*of transaction amount
(Collected by SFC)

PR A E P O

RS E 2

Investor Settlement Instruction

17 A Deposit ERTE Free

HEREES50 AT
$2HY Withdrawal (AR RETE)

HK$50 per stock (per instruction)

BT S B

Scrip Fee (Through CCASS)

§F$2 50T

HK$2.50* per board lot

PR S U

CCASS Stock Settlement Fee

A EHZ 0.004%* (0.002% R EELEEITHY) (R fEUEESS ™)
0.004%*of transaction amount (0.002% collected by Hong Kong Securities Clearing)

(Min. HK$5%)

L& Z Custody Fee

FERIES600 H#T (B E1H) HK$600 per stock (per 6 months)




A ERFPEEEERRLA
Tiger Securities Asset Management Co. Ltd.

R B K 2778 Nominee Services & Corporate Actions

J5H Items

I Charges

TR D T

IPO Application Handling Fee

R FEE$100 57T

HK$100 per application

BT RS R G T M O
(PTAERERS /e R T 3 5

1B Z3ETH)

Corporate actions of Warrant

Conversion, Right Subscription, or

Cash Offer/Open

Offer/Privatization Takeover, etc.

EFF$2.5 TT  SHIMETCIR R ETHFEES100 BT (R —F F—F=&t
%) HK$2.5 per board lot & stamp duty & handling fee HK$100 (Rounded up to

the nearest board lot)

ZEEZE A Remittance Fee

B $350 7T > ST TS

HK$350 per transaction & bank charges

JEZZ Dishonoured Cheque

5E $200 35T HK$200 per cheque

Fa (UERS)

Collection Fee (Cash Dividend)

AR 0.5% (e (B £:$20 T

0.5% of transaction amount (Min. HK$20%*)

T (REERE - 4TRE ~ TR
%5 %) Collection Fee (Scrip
Dividend/Bonus Share/Cash

Interest Collection, etc.)

FIH $50 ST

HK$50 per transaction

MW L5 PG SRR E AR
Online Trading Platform Streaming

Quote

FH$360 HIT

(REUEERGE - AR —ERI g —E BV - FHCHRES - HTET
A TAERATA S A

HK$360 per month

Note:

- Service fee will be charged on monthly basis, even if consumed less than a month.

- Please submit a written notice 3 working days prior to the service cancellation

request.

MR SR ARGE AR AT SR B B E

Statement Reprint

BB AT 2 = {8 RIEHE H W $100 5T

HK$100 per month if beyond past 3 months

MEART W B = A IR#S Overdue & Other Charges

J5H Items & Charges
BER P45 RF 2R
P+9%
Cash Account Overdue Interest Rate
fReg &% P 4ECFIZE Margin
P+7%

Account Overdue Interest Rate

ARERERHHHEE

Claiming Unclaimed Dividend

FEFEE$300 BT - SINYEERRY 2% KA (RfEUcE$330 HT)

HK$300 per claim & extra 2% based on transaction amt. (Min. HK$330)

RGBT TTI S FAE T WO R LASK BhE A 5y RS W fE MR (i © When trading products used non-HKD for

trading and settlement currency, commission and fee will use the denominated trading and settlement currency for the

monetary unit.

HECA N EIBUE R B 2 ik o EIRA 4 RIS E BT RE A FTER %L o Actual commission and service charges are subject to the

agreement between company and the customer.

ek ot DA SG A HE R R RS s 55 Bl B 4% - Please contact the staff for other service charges that are not mentioned

above..



